
60 pêcheurs

Clst Nom Prénom Poids

1 PLISSONNEAU Claude 3350

2 REVERSEAU Patrick 2495

3 SEUTEIN Jean Francois 2100

4 FAUCHER Odette 1935

5 PERRIGAUD Dominique 1670

6 HOUSSAIS Stéphane 1285

7 LEGLAND Bruno

8 JAFFRE Patrick

9 CHALME Marc

10 CHAUVIGNE Samuel

11 GEFFRAY Pierre

12 GOBIN Gilles

13 GUILLET Cédric

14 SAISSE Cédric

15 GROUHAN Alain

16 OLLIVIER Yannick

17 GLEMEE Philippe

18 CHARRIER Joel

19 PAPIN Mathieu

20 CADEAU Rémi

21 FOUCHARD Jean Christophe

22 MADOUAS Johnny

23 DARRACQ Alain

24 FAUCHER Claude

25 BARBARIN Yves

26 CARTEAU Guy

27 SELMANE Banjamin

28 LENNON Yves

29 MADOUAS Jason

30 LUCAS Christian

31 POYVRE Jean Pierre

32 LEGENDRE Joel

33 JARNOUX Alain

34 VAIRE Jean Michel

35 PANNETIER Robert

36 LEGROS David

37 NIEL Christian

38 DAULEU Jean Louis

39 THOLLON Bernard

40 JIQUEL Jean Pierre

41 YVARD Alain

42 BARBARIT Pierre
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43 HUIBAN Christophe

44 BERSIHAND Jean Pierre

45 TENDRON Ludovic

46 DURANCE Claude

47 SIMON Christian

48 COURAUD Alain

49 VENTURA Yves

50 FAUCHER Pierre

51 GRIGNARD Jean Claude

52 CHAUVIGNE Roger

53 TESSIER Jerome

54 DUREPAIRE Olivier

55 CHAUVIGNE Pierrette

56 CARITER Cyril

57 AMELINE Yannick

58 MENET Guy

59 COSSON Patrick

60 GUILLEGAULT Gérard



28 équipes

Clst Nom Prénom Poids

1 VAIRE Jean-Michel / DAULEU Jean-Louis 9415

2 YVARD Alain / HOUSSAIS Stéphane 6810

3 GIANNY / ANTONY 4395

4 BARBARIN Yves / MENET Guy

5 FAUCHER Claude / DARRACQ Alain

6 PERRIGAUD Dominique / PERRIGAUD Valérie

7 GLEMEE Philippe / VENTURA Yves

8 SELMANE Benjamin / MADOUAS Jason

9 BOUYER CLAUDE / ..

10 FAUCHER Odette / CHAUVIGNE Pierrette

11 FAUCHER Pierre / CHAUVIGNE Roger

12 BOURE Alexandre - BELIN

13 GROUHAN Alain / PLISSONNEAU Claude

14 LUCAS Christian / AMELINE Yannick

15 TESSIER Jérôme / CARTEAU Guy

16 LENNON Yves / JAFFRE Jean-Pierre

17 GOBIN Gilles / REVERSEAU Patrick

18 MADOUAS Johnny / SELMANE Baptiste

19 LEGLAND Bruno / THOLLON Bernard

20 POYVRE Jean-Pierre / COSSON Patrick

21 JIQUEL Gwenaelle / HUIBAN Christophe

22 BONAMY Michel / FERRE Jean-Charles

23 Yvard Julien / GUILLET Cédric

24 GEFFRAY Pierre / JARNOUX Alain

25 BERSIHAND Jean-Pierre / SIMON Christian

26 SEUTEIN Jean-Francois / CARTIER Cyril

27 LEGENDRE Joel / CHARRIER Joel

28 GUILLEGAULT Gérard / PERRONNEAU
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